
RFP	
  #12-­‐15	
  for	
  Risk	
  /	
  Insurance	
  Management	
  Services Thursday,	
  September	
  10th,	
  2015

	
  Evaluation	
  Criteria	
   	
  Point	
  Value	
   Adjusters	
  
International

McGriff,	
  Seibels	
  
and	
  Williams

Pricing
40 35 35

Ability	
  to	
  service	
  the	
  contract
25 25 20

References
15 9 5

Technology
10 8 8

	
  Value	
  Added	
  Products	
  and	
  Services	
  
10 8 10

Total 100 85 78 0 0

Adjusters	
  International

Evaluation	
  Committee	
  for	
  Contract:	
  	
   McGriff,	
  Seibels	
  and	
  Williams

Ken	
  Thompson

	
  Matthew	
  Mackel

Jonathan	
  Applegate

	
  Emily	
  Jeffrey

	
  Vendors	
  Awarded	
  Under	
  this	
  Contract	
  



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services Adjusters	
  International C.	
  Todd	
  Thomas 3945	
  N.	
  I-­‐10	
  Service	
  Rd	
  West Metairie Louisiana 70002 5043028633 Tthomas@aidrc.com 8/25/2015	
  10:51:47	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services CB&I John	
  O'Hara 250	
  Broadway	
  27th	
  floor New	
  York New	
  York 10007 6319027013 john.ohara@cbi.com 8/18/2015	
  10:13:17	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services School	
  Risk	
  Resources Lee	
  Gaby 112	
  Altamont	
  Ave Sea	
  Cliff New	
  York 11579 404	
  401	
  7795 lee.w.gaby@gmail.com 8/15/2015	
  1:17:15	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services CB&I Chris	
  Cerniauskas 4171	
  Essen	
  Lane Baton	
  Rouge Louisiana 70809 225.244.5055 chris.cerniauskas@cbi.com 8/11/2015	
  11:14:11	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services McGriff,	
  Seibels	
  &	
  Williams	
  of	
  Texas,	
  Inc. Leslie	
  Wilkinson 818	
  Town	
  &	
  Country	
  Blvd.,	
  Ste.	
  500 Houston Texas 77024 (713)	
  877-­‐8975 lwilkinson@mcgriff.com 8/11/2015	
  10:38:48	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services The	
  Plexus	
  Groupe Bill	
  Lacey 17330	
  Preston	
  Rd. Dallas Texas 75252 972-­‐770-­‐5010 blacey@plexusgroupe.com 8/10/2015	
  3:16:15	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services Third	
  Party	
  IVS Douglas	
  Gray 750	
  	
  B	
  Street,	
  Suite	
  3300 San	
  Diego California 92101 866-­‐402-­‐4098 dgray@3rdpartyivs.com 8/10/2015	
  1:16:59	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services Aon Mark	
  Sulek 1120	
  20th	
  St.	
  Suite	
  600 Washington District	
  of	
  Columbia 20036 2024298523 mark.sulek@aon.com 8/10/2015	
  10:28:40	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services ViON	
  Corporation Jana	
  M	
  Jackson 196	
  Van	
  Buren	
  Street Herndon Virginia 20170 571-­‐353-­‐6000 jana.jackson@vion.com 8/7/2015	
  11:53:56	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services Arthur	
  J.	
  Gallagher Mike	
  Kessler 5420	
  LBJ	
  Freeway	
  Suite	
  400 DALLAS Texas 75240 972-­‐658-­‐2710 mike_kessler@ajg.com 8/6/2015	
  6:47:18	
  AM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services erepublic Lisa	
  Boccadoro 100	
  Blue	
  Ravine	
  Rd. Folsom California 95630 916932-­‐1300 lboccadoro@erepublic.com 8/3/2015	
  6:30:31	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services erepublic Lisa	
  Boccadoro 100	
  Blue	
  Ravine	
  Rd. folsom California 95630 9169321300 lboccadoro@erepublic.com 8/3/2015	
  1:41:56	
  PM
Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services McGriff,	
  Seibels	
  &	
  Williams,	
  Inc. Leslie	
  Wilkinson 818	
  Town	
  &	
  Country	
  Blvd.,	
  Ste.	
  500 Houston Texas 77024 (713)	
  877-­‐8975 lwilkinson@mcgriff.com 7/31/2015	
  7:42:00	
  AM

Risk/Insurance	
  Management	
  Services
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